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TAOS COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 

Stenum, Brian 
President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Casa Encantada Realty 
50 Coyote Circle 
Ranchos de Taos, New Mexico 87557 
Office Phone: 575-751-0013 
Mobile Phone:  
brian@taosrealestateinfo.com 
 
Emery, Mary 
Vice President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Century 21 Award 
114 Dona Luz 
Taos, New Mexico 87571-6152 
Office Phone: 575-758-0080 
Mobile Phone: 575-770-8382 
memery@c21success.com 
 
Knief, Linda 
Secretary 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Century 21 Award 
114 Dona Luz 
Taos, New Mexico 87571-6152 
Office Phone: 575-758-0080 
Mobile Phone: 575-770-4758 
lindaknief@taosnet.com 
 
Puskarich, Robbie 
Treasurer 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Coldwell Banker Mountain Prope 
473 CR 69 
Ojo Sarco, NM 87521 
Office Phone: 575-758-8673 
Mobile Phone: 813-732-5819 
umberto.robbie@gmail.com 
 

Romero, Norris 
Immediate Past President 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Century 21 Award 
114 Dona Luz 
Taos, NM 87571 
Office Phone: 575-758-0080 
Mobile Phone:  
nromero@c21success.com 
 
Blish, Evan 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2021 
Pinon Investment 
P O Box 400 
Arroyo Seco, New Mexico 87514 
Office Phone: 575-776-8106 
Mobile Phone:  
pinoneb@newmex.com 
 
Calhoun, Linda 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Calhoun Real Estate 
P O Box 39 
Red River, New Mexico 87558 
Office Phone: 575-754-2953 
Mobile Phone:  
calhoun@newmex.com 
 
Enright, Diane 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2021 
BHHS Taos Real Estate 
P.O. Box 85 
Taos, NM 87571 
Office Phone: 575-758-1924 
Mobile Phone:  
diane@taoshomes.com 
 

Moon, Catherine 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2020 - 12/31/2022 
RE/MAX Mountain Realty 
P. O. Box 521 
Angel Fire, New Mexico 87710 
Office Phone: 575-377-0562 
Mobile Phone: 505-795-3773 
ccmoon@moonre.com 
 
Stille, Michael 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2021 
Four Seasons of Angel Fire, LL 
P. O. Box 320 
Angel Fire, New Mexico 87710 
Office Phone: 575-377-3711 
Mobile Phone: 505-603-1523 
mstille@angelfirenewmexico.us 
 
Trujillo, Yvonne 
Local Board Director 
Term: 1/1/2021 - 12/31/2023 
BHHS Taos Real Estate 
HCR 74 Box 22125 
El Prado, NM 87529 
Office Phone: 575-758-1924 
Mobile Phone:  
yvonnemtrujillo@yahoo.com 
 
 

 


